MicrotrakTM Stand-alone Laser Heads –
Versatile, Reliable, Easy to Use
With the new Microtrak Stand-alone Laser Heads, a
controller is no longer required to obtain fast, accurate and
reliable measurements from a laser triangulation sensor.
MTI Instruments Inc. now offers a complete family of Microtrak II
laser heads capable of operating independently without a signal
processing controller. These “stand-alone” sensors provide

A subsidiary of Mechanical Technology, Inc. (NASDAQ:MKTY) 2000/3.08 BLC MTI135087 3.08
MTI Instruments, Inc.
325 Washington Avenue Extension
Albany, NY 12205
PH: +1-518-218-2550
OR USA TOLL FREE: 1-800-342-2203
FX: +1-518-218-2506
EMAIL: sales@mtiinstruments.com
Diffuse
For information on other non-contact
products or custom solutions from
MTI Instruments, contact us at
1-800-342-2203 or +1-518-218-2550.
Head Model Standoff Range Resolution* Spot Size** Laser Angle
LTC-025-02-SA 25 mm ± 1 mm ± 0.12 µm 30 µm 45º
LTC-025-04-SA 25 mm ± 2 mm ± 0.25 µm 30 µm 45º
LTC-050-10-SA 50 mm ± 5 mm ± 1.25 µm 25 µm 30º
LTC-050-20-SA 50 mm ± 10 mm ± 2.5 µm 25 µm 30º
LTC-120-20-SA 120 mm ± 10 mm ± 2.5 µm 100 µm 20º
LTC-120-40-SA 120 mm ± 20 mm ± 5 µm 100 µm 20º
LTC-200-100-SA 200 mm ± 50 mm ± 9 µm 100 µm 12º
LTC-300-200-SA 300 mm ± 100 mm ± 20 µm 130 µm 8º
* Resolution at 20 kHz. Resolution improves at lower filter setting. ** Spot diameter at 86.5% down from peak.